
MTP/MTP Trunk Fiber Optic 

Patch Cable, OM4, Type A 

connection

The equip® MTP/MTP Trunk Fiber Patch Cord OM4 is a pre-terminated optical fiber 
cabling system, specifically designed to satisfy the increasing demand for high 
bandwidth and high density in data center network and enterprise building 
application.

l Specification 
Type MTP/MTP  

Core Diameter 50/125 µm

l Key Features 
-     OM4 = 50/125mμ 

-     Heat Shrink Tubing Length: 5cm 

-     Fiber overcut (MTP): 1.0~3.0mμ

-     Bandwidth up to 32.4Gbps

-      Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH/LSOH) l Ordering Information 

l Package Contents  
- MTP/MTP Trunk Fiber Optic Patch 
   Cable, OM4, Type A connection   

Length (meter) PN 

3 25555317

10 25555617

Type A

Type A



12 CORE FIBER OPTIC CABLE MTP/UPC-MTP/UPC 50/125  OM4 , TYPE A




